
ОГЭ – 2022 

Предмет Ф.И.О. учащегося Преподаватель 

Физика  Скуридин Михаил Александрович Кучукогва С.С. 

 

Химия 

Галимов Ислам Фаннурович  

Ибрагимова Р.Н. Колотилко МарияАндреевна 

Мухаметшина Эльвина Рамилевна 

 

 

Биология 

Колотилко МарияАндреевна  

 

Гилазтдинова М.Т. 
Архипов Виктор Владимирович 

Зайцев Ренас Валерьевич 

Петрова Анастасия Евгеньевна 

Рахимова Аделина Ильгизовна 

Английский 

язык 

Желтякова Дарья Дмитриевна Вьюкова В.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Информатика 

Архипов Виктор Владимирович  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Хабибуллина А.А. 

Ахтаров Булат Маратович 

Габдрахманова Рузиля Рамилевна 

Жаворонков Артем Вячеславович 

Зайцев Ренас Валерьевич 

Исламова Елизавета Андреевна 

Кадыров Артур Русланович 

Кузьмин Олег Сергеевич 

Максимова Валерия Алексеевна 

Сафин Альберт Алмазович 

Чернова Елена Геннадьевна 

Чернова Елизавета Геннадьевна 

Волков Тимур Максимович 

Ибатуллина Алина Ирековна 

Кариев Тимур Рустамович 

Скуридин Михаил Александрович 

Фаткуллин Владислав Эдуардович 

Халилуллин Самат Вахитович 

Шайхутдинов Артур Русланович 

Шамсивалиев Алан Ринатович 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

География 

Андрианов Данил Евгеньевич  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Даминова Н.А. 

Афзалова Диляра Ринатовна 

Габдрахманова Рузиля Рамилевна 

Галёв Георгий Андреевич 

Кадыров Артур Русланович 

Ленькова Анастасия Алексеевна 

Максимова Валерия Алексеевна 

Спиридонова Яна Михайловна 

Степанова Алёна Алексеевна 

Тимофеева Милена Олеговна 

Хайрутдинова Гузель Рафаэлевна 

Чернова Елена Геннадьевна 

Чернова Елизавета Геннадьевна 

Шушков Алексей Владимирович 

Ибатуллина Алина Ирековна 

Кантонова Диана Руслановна 

 

 

 

Кариев Тимур Рустамович  

 

 
Колпакова Карина Данииловна 

Осипова Диана Николаевна 



География Осипова Эльза Николаевна Даминова Н.А. 

Фаткуллин Владислав Эдуардович 

Шайхутдинов Артур Русланович 

Шамсивалиев Алан Ринатович 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Обществознание 

Андрианов Данил Евгеньевич  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Услугина С.П. 

Афзалова Диляра Ринатовна 

Ахтаров Булат Маратович 

Галёв Георгий Андреевич 

Галимов Ислам Фаннурович 

Исламова Елизавета Андреевна 

Жаворонков Артем Вячеславович 

Желтякова Дарья Дмитриевна 

Кузьмин Олег Сергеевич 

Ленькова Анастасия Алексеевна 

Петрова Анастасия Евгеньевна 

Спиридонова Яна Михайловна 

Степанова Алёна Алексеевна 

Тимофеева Милена Олеговна 

Хайрутдинова Гузель Рафаэлевна 

Шушков Алексей Владимирович 

Сафин Альберт Алмазович 

Волков Тимур Максимович 

Кантонова Диана Руслановна 

Колпакова Карина Данииловна 

Мухаметшина Эльвина Рамилевна 

Осипова Диана Николаевна 

Осипова Эльза Николаевна 

Рахимова Аделина Ильгизовна 

Халилуллин Самат Вахитович 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ЕГЭ – 2022 

Предмет Ф.И.О. учащегося Преподаватель 

 

 

 

Математика 

(Профиль) 

Баринов Кирилл Алексеевич  

 

 

 

 

Кунгурова Г.Р. 

Веселов Вадим Иванович 

Гвоздев Алексей Олегович 

Губайдуллин Артур Ильнурович 

Каламасова Анастасия Николаевна 

Коновнина Евгения Дмитриевна 

Махмутов Альберт Ренатович 

Семенов Савелий Александрович 

Фатхуллин Ильнур Азатович 

Шарафутдинов Азат Анасович 

Физика Шарафутдинов Азат Анасович Кучукова С.С. 

Коновнина Евгения Дмитриевна 

Химия Гвоздев Алексей Олегович Гилагзтдинова М.Т. 

Гришина Кристина Дмитриевна 

Махмутов Альберт Ренатович 

Фатхуллин Ильнур Азатович 

Биология Гришина Кристина Дмитриевна Гилагзтдинова М.Т. 

Зайнуллин Амир Ильнарович 

Кислицина Юлия Алексеевна 

История Асадова Амалия Ширвановна Лаврентьева О.В. 

Ерашов Олег Александрович 

Косурова Виолетта Дмитриевна 

Петаева Екатерина Максимовна 

Шамова Элина Анваровна 

География Каламасова Анастасия Николаевна Даминова Н.А. 

 

Английский 

язык 

Валеева Аделина Расимовна Вьюкова В.В. 

Вихрев Егор Сергеевич 

Гвоздев Алексей Олегович 

Косурова Виолетта Дмитриевна 

Литература  Федорова Анна Алексеевна Сабанаева Г.Р. 

 

Информатика 

Баринов Кирилл Алексеевич  

Хабибуллина А.А. Веселов Вадим Иванович 

Губайдуллин Артур Ильнурович 

Коновнина Евгения Дмитриевна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Обществознание 

Асадова Амалия Ширвановна  

 

 

 

 

 

Лаврентьева О.В. 

Валеева Аделина Расимовна 

Вихрев Егор Сергеевич 

Гуленкова Анастасия Игоревна 

Ерашов Олег Александрович 

Косурова Виолетта Дмитриевна 

Кислицина Юлия Алексеевна 

Михайлова Анастасия Игоревна 

Петаева Екатерина Максимовна 

Семенов Савелий Александрович 

Федорова Анна Алексеевна 

Шамова Элина Анваровна 

 


